BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 23.09.2025,

SR.
No

01

02
03

04
05
06

07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

CASE No.

ID No.259/2022

ID No.190/2022

ID No.279/2022

ID No. 83/2016
ID No. 35/2020

ID No.182/2021

ID No.172/2015
ID No. 59/2020
ID No. 60/2020
ID No. 61/2020
ID No. 62/2020
ID No. 63/2020
ID No. 65/2020
ID No. 68/2020
ID No. 69/2020
ID No. 78/2020
ID No. 42/2022
ID No. 58/2021
ID No. 60/2021
ID No. 61/2021
ID No. 65/2021
ID No. 66/2021
ID No.156/2021
ID No. 90/2022
ID No. 91/2022

ID No. 92/2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Smt. Anita
REJOINDER
Sh. Surender Kumar

Sh. Surender Kumar

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

N.D.M.C.

S.D.M.C.

S.DM.C.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Vinesh Kumar
Sh. Ram Pratap

Sh. Sushil Kumar
EVIDENCE

Sh. Giri Raj

Sh. Subhash Chand
Sh. Binoda Nand Pandey
Mohd. Israrul Hag
Sh. Mohan Lal Rana
Sh. Sanjay Bhardwaj
Sh. Tarun Mishra
Sh. Ram Janam

Sh. Gaya Prasad

Sh. Ashok Kumar Verma
Sh. Pramod Kumar
Sh. Prem Chand

Sh. Ram Khilavan
Sh. Omveer Sharma
Sh. Ramesh Singh
Sh. Bhure Lal Yadav
Sh. Pradeep

Sh. Sunil Kumar

Sh. Subham

Sh. Akhilesh Kumar Ram

State Bank of India & Ors.

D.IAL & Ors.

Punjab Nationa

| Bank

Airport Authority of India

Container Corp

Container Corp.
Container Corp.
Container Corp.
Container Corp.
Container Corp.
Container Corp.

Container Corp.

Container Corp

Container Corp

. of India & Ors.

.Of India & Ors.

. of India & Ors.

ESI Hospital & Anr.

ESI Hospital & Anr.

ESI Hospital & Anr.

ESI Hospital & Anr.

ESI Hospital & Anr.

ES.IC. & Anr.

ES.IC. & Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

of India & Ors.
of India & Ors.
of India & Ors.
of India & Ors.
of India & Ors.
of India & Ors.

of India & Ors.

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025
09.12.2025



27 D N0.208/2022  Sh. Ravinder Singh Negi D.IAL &Anr. 09.12.2025

28 ID N0.255/2022  Sh. Narendra Kumar Indus-Ind Bank & Anr. 09.12.2025
ARGUMENTS

29 D No.119/2021 Smt. Manisha Thakur Deutsche Lufthansa AG & Ors. 17.11.2025

30 D No.218/2022  Sh. Chand Ram ES.IC. &Anr. 17.11.2025

FURTHER PROCEEDING

31 |LCA No. 01/2024 |Sh. Ram Avtar Singh Bharat Immunological Corporation
32 |LCA No. 02/2024 |Sh. Jitender Singh Bharat Immunological Corporation
33 |LCA No. 03/2024 |Sh. Pramod Kumar Solanki Bharat Immunological Corporation

Smt. Jagwati LR’s of Late Sh. Arvind , ,
34 |LCA No. 04/2024 , Bharat Immunological Corporation
Kumar Solanki

The cases listed for hearing on 23.09.2025 are adjourned at Sr. No.07 to 30 for the
dates shown against next date of hearing columns.



